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__________ 20____ 

ACT
No ___________ dated _____________

On disposal of documents with the expired keeping period 


By the Register of Management Documentation Forms with the Limited Keeping Period the following documents of no value are selected for disposal:

	No
	Title of file
	Keeping dates / expiration date
	Quantity of files
	Keeping period according to Register
	Comments

	Unit title

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


In total                                                                                    files for                       (years).

                                               (in figures and words)

Documents Value Expert position               Signature                                     Full name      

Date                                                                                                                                                                      

AGREED:

Minutes of Expert Commission 

No ________  dated __________

                                          (in figures an words) files, weighing _________ kg have been  delivered  to                                             (name of organisation) for disposal according to the delivery note  No ______dated______.   

Delivery man position                               Signature                                            Full name                                                                                                                                                                                

Date
